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All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Women

Belmont University

Southeast Missouri State University
University of Nebraska, Lincoln
Western Michigan University
Northern Arizona University

Xavier University (Ohio)

Coastal Carolina University

Duquesne University

Butler University

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
Brigham Young University

Mississippi State University

Oklahoma State University

Eastern Washington University
University of North Carolina, Charlotte
Central Michigan University

North Carolina State University
Creighton University

University of lllinois, Champaign
University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee
Loyola College (Maryland)

Liberty University

Michigan State University

Purdue University

University of Central Florida

University of South Florida

Syracuse University

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
University of Detroit Mercy

University of North Carolina, Greensboro
Baylor University

Kansas State University

University of South Carolina, Columbia
Arizona State University

Stony Brook University

3.78
3.77
3.68
3.66

3.6
3.57
3.54
3.53
3.52
3.52
3.51

35

35
3.47
3.46
3.45
3.45
3.44
3.44
3.44
343
3.42
3.42
3.42
341
341

34

34
3.39
3.39
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.37

3.37
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Valparaiso University

Bowling Green State University
Eastern Michigan University
University of Dayton

University of Wisconsin, Green Bay
Bucknell University

Austin Peay State University
California State University, Fresno
Drake University

University of lowa

University of Toledo

lowa State University

Marquette University

University of Kansas

University of Notre Dame
University of Wisconsin, Madison
Wright State University

Loyola University Chicago
Pennsylvania State University
Portland State University

Rider University

San Jose State University
Southern Utah University
Northern lllinois University
Jacksonville University

University of Akron

Texas Tech University

University of Delaware
University of Tennessee, Knoxville
University of Tulsa

Davidson College

University of New Mexico

Brown University

Columbia University

Florida State University

Clemson University
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3.37
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.35
3.34
3.34
3.34
3.34
3.34
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.32
331
331
331
331
331
331

3.3
3.29
3.28
3.27
3.27
3.27
3.27
3.26
3.26
3.25
3.25
3.25

3.24
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Colgate University

Oakland University

University of Missouri, Columbia
Western Carolina University

University of Arkansas, Fayetteville
Duke University

Saint Francis University (Pennsylvania)
Southern lllinois University at Carbondale
Weber State University

Miami University (Ohio)

Texas State University-San Marcos
University of Montana

University of Nevada, Las Vegas

Indiana State University

Montana State University - Bozeman
University of Northern lowa

La Salle University

Santa Clara University

Sam Houston State University
University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill
University of Washington

Cornell University

University of Alabama at Birmingham
Appalachian State University
Youngstown State University

Western Kentucky University

Campbell University

Saint Joseph's University

University of Cincinnati

College of William and Mary

Idaho State University

Northwestern University

University of Maryland, Baltimore County
Monmouth University

University of North Carolina, Wilmington

University of Florida
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3.23
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.22
3.21
3.21
3.21

3.2
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.13
3.13
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.11
3.11

3.1
3.09
3.08
3.07
3.06
3.06
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.04
3.03
3.02

3.01
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University of Michigan 3.01

Wake Forest University 3.01

Furman University 3
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