### 1999 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	JII I AII-ACAUCIIIIC TEAIIIS CIUSS	Cour
Gender	School GPA	
Women		
	Belmont University	3.78
	Southeast Missouri State University	3.77
	University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.68
	Western Michigan University	3.66
	Northern Arizona University	3.6
	Xavier University (Ohio)	3.57
	Coastal Carolina University	3.54
	Duquesne University	3.53
	Butler University	3.52
	University of Minnesota, Twin Cities	3.52
	Brigham Young University	3.51
	Mississippi State University	3.5
	Oklahoma State University	3.5
	Eastern Washington University	3.47
	University of North Carolina, Charlotte	3.46
	Central Michigan University	3.45
	North Carolina State University	3.45
	Creighton University	3.44
	University of Illinois, Champaign	3.44
	University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee	3.44
	Loyola College (Maryland)	3.43
	Liberty University	3.42
	Michigan State University	3.42
	Purdue University	3.42
	University of Central Florida	3.41
	University of South Florida	3.41
	Syracuse University	3.4
	University of Tennessee at Chattanooga	3.4
	University of Detroit Mercy	3.39
	University of North Carolina, Greensboro	3.39
	Baylor University	3.38
	Kansas State University	3.38
	University of South Carolina, Columbia	3.38
	Arizona State University	3.37
	Stony Brook University	3.37

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 4

## 1999 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	on i Air-Acadelliic	i callis (	71 <b>022</b>	Cou
Gender	School		GPA	
	Valparaiso University			3.37
	Bowling Green State University			3.36
	Eastern Michigan University			3.36
	University of Dayton			3.36
	University of Wisconsin, Green Bay			3.36
	Bucknell University			3.35
	Austin Peay State University			3.34
	California State University, Fresno			3.34
	Drake University			3.34
	University of Iowa			3.34
	University of Toledo			3.34
	Iowa State University			3.32
	Marquette University			3.32
	University of Kansas			3.32
	University of Notre Dame			3.32
	University of Wisconsin, Madison			3.32
	Wright State University			3.32
	Loyola University Chicago			3.31
	Pennsylvania State University			3.31
	Portland State University			3.31
	Rider University			3.31
	San Jose State University			3.31
	Southern Utah University			3.31
	Northern Illinois University			3.3
	Jacksonville University			3.29
	University of Akron			3.28
	Texas Tech University			3.27
	University of Delaware			3.27
	University of Tennessee, Knoxville			3.27
	University of Tulsa			3.27
	Davidson College			3.26
	University of New Mexico			3.26
	Brown University			3.25
	Columbia University			3.25
	Florida State University			3.25
	Clemson University			3.24

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 4

### 1999 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

ii i Aii-Acauciiiic I caiiis ci 055	Cou
School GPA	
Colgate University	3.23
Oakland University	3.23
University of Missouri, Columbia	3.23
Western Carolina University	3.23
University of Arkansas, Fayetteville	3.22
Duke University	3.21
Saint Francis University (Pennsylvania)	3.21
Southern Illinois University at Carbondale	3.21
Weber State University	3.2
Miami University (Ohio)	3.19
Texas State University-San Marcos	3.19
University of Montana	3.19
University of Nevada, Las Vegas	3.19
Indiana State University	3.14
Montana State University - Bozeman	3.14
University of Northern Iowa	3.14
La Salle University	3.13
Santa Clara University	3.13
Sam Houston State University	3.12
University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill	3.12
University of Washington	3.12
Cornell University	3.11
University of Alabama at Birmingham	3.11
Appalachian State University	3.1
Youngstown State University	3.09
Western Kentucky University	3.08
Campbell University	3.07
Saint Joseph's University	3.06
University of Cincinnati	3.06
College of William and Mary	3.05
Idaho State University	3.05
Northwestern University	3.05
University of Maryland, Baltimore County	3.04
Monmouth University	3.03
University of North Carolina, Wilmington	3.02
University of Florida	3.01
	Colgate University Oakland University University of Missouri, Columbia Western Carolina University University of Arkansas, Fayetteville Duke University Saint Francis University (Pennsylvania) Southern Illinois University at Carbondale Weber State University (Ohio) Texas State University-San Marcos University of Montana University of Nevada, Las Vegas Indiana State University Montana State University Santa Clara University Santa Clara University Santa Clara University Sam Houston State University University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill University of Washington Cornell University University of Alabama at Birmingham Appalachian State University Western Kentucky University Campbell University Saint Joseph's University University of Cincinnati College of William and Mary Idaho State University University of Maryland, Baltimore County Monmouth University University of Maryland, Baltimore County Monmouth University University of North Carolina, Wilmington

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 4

### 1999 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender	School	GPA
	University of Michigan	3.01
	Wake Forest University	3.01
	Furman University	3

© USTFCCCA Page 4 of 4